2C
D
C
13
10
5
0
C

Number of
lateral aux.
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
A kg
Three-phase busbars
MS116, MS132,
MO132
65 2 0 PS1-2-0-65 1SAM201906R1102 10 0.034
65 3 0 PS1-3-0-65 1SAM201906R1103 10 0.055
65 4 0 PS1-4-0-65 1SAM201906R1104 10 0.077
65 5 0 PS1-5-0-65 1SAM201906R1105 10 0.098
65 2 1 PS1-2-1-65 1SAM201906R1112 10 0.036
65 3 1 PS1-3-1-65 1SAM201906R1113 10 0.060
65 4 1 PS1-4-1-65 1SAM201906R1114 10 0.087
65 5 1 PS1-5-1-65 1SAM201906R1115 10 0.108
65 2 2 PS1-2-2-65 1SAM201906R1122 10 0.040
65 3 2 PS1-3-2-65 1SAM201906R1123 10 0.067
65 4 2 PS1-4-2-65 1SAM201906R1124 10 0.095
65 5 2 PS1-5-2-65 1SAM201906R1125 10 0.122
MS116, MS132,
MO132
100 3 0 PS1-3-0-100 1SAM201916R1103 10 0.084
100 4 0 PS1-4-0-100 1SAM201916R1104 10 0.117
100 5 0 PS1-5-0-100 1SAM201916R1105 10 0.154
100 3 1 PS1-3-1-100 1SAM201916R1113 10 0.094
100 4 1 PS1-4-1-100 1SAM201916R1114 10 0.134
100 5 1 PS1-5-1-100 1SAM201916R1115 10 0.172
100 3 2 PS1-3-2-100 1SAM201916R1123 10 0.105
Suitable for Rated
operational
current
Rated cross
section
Mounting form Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
A mm² kg
Three-phase feeder terminals
MS116, MS132,
MO132
65 25 Flat S1-M1-25 1SAM201907R1101 10 0.038
65 25 High S1-M2-25 1SAM201907R1102 10 0.051
65 25 UL type E and
IEC
S1-M3-25 1SAM201907R1103 10 0.042
100 35 UL type E and
IEC
S1-M3-35 1SAM201913R1103 10 0.060
Suitable for Description Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
MS116, MS132, MO132 Protection cover for busbars BS1-3 1SAM201908R1001 50 0.003
Screw fixing kit FS116 1SAM201909R1001 1 0.020
Padlock + two keys SA2 GJF1101903R0002 10 0.020
MS116 Lock handle SA1 GJF1101903R0001 10 0.003
Lock handle box SA1/SA2 SA3 GJF1101903R0003 10 0.050
2C